
Easter 2024: Good Friday 29 March, Easter Monday 1 April. 
ACT/NSW School Holidays: Autumn holidays Monday 15 April – Friday 26 April; Winter holidays Monday 8 July – Friday 19 July; Spring holidays Monday 30 September – Friday 11 October. 
ANU Teaching Breaks: Autumn break Tuesday 2 April - Friday 15 April; Spring break Monday 2 September - Friday 16 September. Semester 1 ends Friday 26 May and semester 2 starts Monday 24 July. 
Vertical text refers to the length between meetings. Text above meeting dates refers to the date papers are released to members.  
COVID-19, Nominations and Hon Degrees Committee meetings are arranged as required.   
*First meeting of AQAC moved from Feb to Mar to better align meetings with accreditation deadlines – 2 additional meetings in 2024 (15/08/2024 and 17/10/2024) for UG Curriculum Framework –
proposals only and Program reviews 
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